
Total Individuals Total Individuals Total Individuals

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 HIRADO 18:00:06 18:47:01 21.01.2018 RTL KLUB 1 031 014 11,6 23,6
2 A PIRAMIS /MAGYAR KVIZ SHOW/ 19:00:16 20:28:49 18.01.2018 TV2 916 496 10,3 20,2
3 TENYEK 18:00:16 18:53:21 16.01.2018 TV2 886 050 9,9 23,7
4 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:08:36 19:40:41 19.01.2018 RTL KLUB 821 002 9,2 19,0
5 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:39:38 20:21:15 17.01.2018 RTL KLUB 712 345 8,0 15,8
6 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:52:51 19:14:31 20.01.2018 RTL KLUB 699 869 7,9 16,5
7 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 20:33:32 21:51:06 17.01.2018 TV2 666 982 7,5 15,5
8 SZTARBAN SZTAR + 1 KICSI /MAGYAR SZOR.MUSOR/ 18:44:51 21:46:02 21.01.2018 Super TV2 577 008 6,5 12,4
9 EJJEL-NAPPAL BUDAPEST /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:28:48 21:38:38 15.01.2018 RTL KLUB 554 968 6,2 12,9

10 GYEREKJATEK /AM. VIGJATEK/ 18:52:31 21:10:36 21.01.2018 RTL KLUB 523 950 5,9 11,1
11 BOSSZU VAGY SZERELEM /TOROK ROM. SOR./ 16:50:42 17:49:59 19.01.2018 TV2 508 598 5,7 16,3
12 A KIS HABLEANY /AM. DOK.FILM/ 19:20:00 21:03:55 20.01.2018 RTL KLUB 495 051 5,6 11,0
13 VALOTARSAK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:43:45 22:42:19 18.01.2018 RTL KLUB 476 054 5,3 14,0
14 GASZTROANGYAL 16:59:17 17:51:35 20.01.2018 DUNA TV 445 619 5 13
15 A DAL 2018 /EUROVIZIOS DALVALASZTO SHOW/ 20:30:11 22:37:20 20.01.2018 DUNA TV 405 365 4,5 10
16 SZULEJMAN /TOROK FILMSOR./ 21:44:07 22:46:55 17.01.2018 RTL KLUB 404 721 4,5 12,6
17 SZERENCSESZOMBAT - LUXOR JOKER OTOSLOTTO /SORSOLASI SHOWMUSOR/ 18:36:14 19:26:23 20.01.2018 DUNA TV 365 460 4,1 8,6
18 DR. CSONT /AM. KRIMISOR./ 21:45:28 22:43:43 15.01.2018 RTL KLUB 361 341 4,1 11,6
19 VEGTELEN SZERELEM /TOROK TEVEFILMSOROZAT/ 18:36:39 19:21:57 19.01.2018 DUNA TV 360 376 4 8,8
20 HOFEHER ES A VADASZ /AMERIKAI KALANDFILM/ 20:37:48 23:04:57 21.01.2018 TV2 349 304 3,9 9,0
21 ELIF - A SZERETET UTJAN /TOROK FILMSOR./ 16:46:52 17:50:35 18.01.2018 RTL KLUB 340 387 3,8 11,8
22 AZ ORIASOLO /AM. FANT. KALANDFILM/ 21:09:24 23:19:34 20.01.2018 RTL KLUB 334 414 3,8 9,5
23 TAN-TURA /AM. VIGJATEK/ 16:16:47 17:49:57 21.01.2018 RTL KLUB 322 566 3,6 8,7
24 KONNYU NOCSKE /AM. VIGJATEK/ 21:16:05 23:07:43 21.01.2018 RTL KLUB 319 943 3,6 9,1
25 ALMODJ VELEM! /MEX. ROM. SOR./ 15:47:25 16:50:28 19.01.2018 TV2 319 561 3,6 13,0
26 INDIANA JONES ES AZ ELVESZETT FRIGYLADA FOSZTOGATOI /AM. FILM/ 18:57:16 21:31:00 20.01.2018 TV2 301 745 3,4 6,8
27 MIKROSZKOP 50 /SAS KABARE/ 20:14:38 22:02:31 20.01.2018 ATV 300 441 3,4 7
28 PAULA ES PAULINA /MEXIKOI FILMSOR./ 14:45:55 15:40:10 19.01.2018 TV2 299 521 3,4 15,0
29 TENYEK EXTRA 22:00:23 22:16:35 16.01.2018 TV2 293 981 3,3 9,2
30 A VIDEKI DOKTOR /OSZTRAK-NSZK DRAMASOROZAT/ 15:20:21 16:03:46 19.01.2018 DUNA TV 288 933 3,2 13,4

WEEK 3 (15 Jan - 21 Jan 2018)
TOP 30 Total 4+ N= 8 829 979

Rank Description Start End Date Channel



Age 18-59 Age 18-59 Age 18-59

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 HIRADO 18:00:06 18:47:01 21.01.2018 RTL KLUB 461 694 8,9 20,4
2 A PIRAMIS /MAGYAR KVIZ SHOW/ 19:00:16 20:28:49 18.01.2018 TV2 436 326 8,4 19,3
3 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:08:36 19:40:41 19.01.2018 RTL KLUB 379 893 7,3 17,9
4 GYEREKJATEK /AM. VIGJATEK/ 18:52:31 21:10:36 21.01.2018 RTL KLUB 328 541 6,3 12,9
5 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:39:38 20:21:15 17.01.2018 RTL KLUB 322 659 6,2 14,4
6 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 20:36:12 22:14:44 18.01.2018 TV2 322 158 6,2 14,1
7 TENYEK 18:00:16 18:53:21 16.01.2018 TV2 318 562 6,1 18,8
8 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:52:51 19:14:31 20.01.2018 RTL KLUB 312 443 6,0 14,9
9 EJJEL-NAPPAL BUDAPEST /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:28:48 21:38:38 15.01.2018 RTL KLUB 302 196 5,8 13,3

10 A KIS HABLEANY /AM. DOK.FILM/ 19:20:00 21:03:55 20.01.2018 RTL KLUB 300 463 5,8 13,0
11 VALOTARSAK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:43:45 22:42:19 18.01.2018 RTL KLUB 281 603 5,4 14,1
12 SZTARBAN SZTAR + 1 KICSI /MAGYAR SZOR.MUSOR/ 18:44:51 21:46:02 21.01.2018 Super TV2 259 652 5 10,3
13 AZ ORIASOLO /AM. FANT. KALANDFILM/ 21:09:24 23:19:34 20.01.2018 RTL KLUB 232 812 4,5 11,6
14 HOFEHER ES A VADASZ /AMERIKAI KALANDFILM/ 20:37:48 23:04:57 21.01.2018 TV2 226 045 4,4 10,0
15 KONNYU NOCSKE /AM. VIGJATEK/ 21:16:05 23:07:43 21.01.2018 RTL KLUB 224 839 4,3 10,6
16 DR. CSONT /AM. KRIMISOR./ 21:45:28 22:43:43 15.01.2018 RTL KLUB 216 635 4,2 12,0
17 KORHATAROS SZERELEM /MAGYAR ROMANTIKUS SOR./ 21:31:42 22:21:31 20.01.2018 TV2 172 901 3,3 8,0
18 INDIANA JONES ES AZ ELVESZETT FRIGYLADA FOSZTOGATOI /AM. FILM/ 18:57:16 21:31:00 20.01.2018 TV2 168 197 3,2 7,4
19 CSATAHAJO /AM. SCI-FI AKCIOFILM/ 16:00:10 18:29:50 21.01.2018 MOZI+ 167 905 3,2 8,5
20 SZULEJMAN /TOROK FILMSOR./ 21:44:07 22:46:55 17.01.2018 RTL KLUB 165 237 3,2 9,1
21 AZ ORDOG JOBB ES BAL KEZE /OLASZ VIGJATEK/ 18:29:56 20:52:38 21.01.2018 MOZI+ 154 742 3 6,2
22 TAN-TURA /AM. VIGJATEK/ 16:16:47 17:49:57 21.01.2018 RTL KLUB 154 457 3,0 8,1
23 HALALOS FEGYVER 4. /AM. AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 21:00:08 23:17:23 21.01.2018 F+ 154 092 3 7,3
24 MASNAPOSOK 2. /AM. VIGJATEK/ 20:59:56 22:54:38 20.01.2018 F+ 149 742 2,9 7
25 MRS. DOUBTFIRE - APA CSAK EGY VAN /AM. VIGJATEK/ 21:43:08 0:15:44 19.01.2018 RTL KLUB 146 559 2,8 9,4
26 HALALOS FEGYVER /AM. AKCIOFILM-SOR./ 22:49:23 23:47:02 15.01.2018 RTL KLUB 143 641 2,8 12,0
27 TOK ALLAT /AM. VIGJATEK/ 18:57:03 20:28:09 21.01.2018 TV2 142 348 2,7 5,7
28 A DAL 2018 /EUROVIZIOS DALVALASZTO SHOW/ 20:30:11 22:37:20 20.01.2018 DUNA TV 141 525 2,7 6,3
29 RED /AM. AKCIO-VIGJATEK/ 20:55:32 22:54:53 20.01.2018 COOL 138 589 2,7 6,5
30 TENYEK EXTRA 22:00:23 22:16:35 16.01.2018 TV2 138 574 2,7 7,5

18-59 N= 5 187 639
Source: Nielsen Audience Measurement Ltd.
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: all (gross and simple) 
Episodes/programs with the highest rating are included (duplications excluded). 

WEEK 3 (15 Jan - 21 Jan 2018)
TOP 30 - AGE 18-59 N= 5 187 639

Rank Description Start End Dates Channel



Time band: 18:00-22:59

AMR AMR % SHR % AMR AMR % SHR %
15.01.2018 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:20 18:53:08 798 458 9 21,1 292 906 5,6 16,8
15.01.2018 TV2 A PIRAMIS /MAGYAR KVIZ SHOW/ 18:58:02 20:24:53 802 307 9 18,2 357 201 6,9 16,5
15.01.2018 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 20:32:16 21:49:03 599 552 6,7 14,3 248 995 4,8 11,1
15.01.2018 TV2 KORHATAROS SZERELEM /MAGYAR ROMANTIKUS SOR./ 21:57:57 22:49:55 241 674 2,7 8,2 131 921 2,5 7,6
15.01.2018 TV2 TENYEK EXTRA 22:58:11 23:14:53 138 289 1,6 6,4 69 055 1,3 5,3
15.01.2018 RTL KLUB HIRADO 17:59:58 19:02:32 905 567 10,2 23,7 386 841 7,4 21,9
15.01.2018 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:08:25 19:40:20 715 721 8 16,6 336 303 6,5 16,2
15.01.2018 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:40:21 20:23:48 654 581 7,3 14,4 286 110 5,5 12,6
15.01.2018 RTL KLUB EJJEL-NAPPAL BUDAPEST /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:28:48 21:38:38 554 968 6,2 12,9 302 196 5,8 13,3
15.01.2018 RTL KLUB DR. CSONT /AM. KRIMISOR./ 21:45:28 22:43:43 361 341 4,1 11,6 216 635 4,2 12
15.01.2018 RTL KLUB HALALOS FEGYVER /AM. AKCIOFILM-SOR./ 22:49:23 23:47:02 260 939 2,9 13,1 143 641 2,8 12
16.01.2018 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:16 18:53:21 886 050 9,9 23,7 318 562 6,1 18,8
16.01.2018 TV2 A PIRAMIS /MAGYAR KVIZ SHOW/ 18:58:17 20:22:16 888 140 10 20,5 383 350 7,4 18,3
16.01.2018 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 20:33:22 21:49:15 629 557 7,1 15,1 287 045 5,5 13,1
16.01.2018 TV2 TENYEK EXTRA 22:00:23 22:16:35 293 981 3,3 9,2 138 574 2,7 7,5
16.01.2018 TV2 SZULETETT SZOBALANYOK /AM. VIGJATEKSOR./ 22:25:45 23:22:50 105 068 1,2 4,5 69 195 1,3 5
16.01.2018 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:10 19:02:15 891 042 10 23,5 374 237 7,2 21,7
16.01.2018 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:08:10 19:39:29 679 414 7,6 16 332 540 6,4 16,4
16.01.2018 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:39:30 20:21:55 614 516 6,9 13,8 245 824 4,7 11,3
16.01.2018 RTL KLUB EJJEL-NAPPAL BUDAPEST /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:26:30 21:35:04 504 196 5,7 11,8 258 449 5 11,6
16.01.2018 RTL KLUB VALOTARSAK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:41:53 22:37:35 352 185 4 11 202 717 3,9 11
16.01.2018 RTL KLUB CASTLE /AM. FILMSOR./ 22:37:36 23:34:59 220 667 2,5 10,5 124 930 2,4 10
17.01.2018 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:17 18:53:14 819 413 9,2 20,8 262 519 5,1 14,1
17.01.2018 TV2 A PIRAMIS /MAGYAR KVIZ SHOW/ 18:59:50 20:26:10 826 587 9,3 18,6 346 702 6,7 15,9
17.01.2018 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 20:33:32 21:51:06 666 982 7,5 15,5 297 703 5,7 12,8
17.01.2018 TV2 KORHATAROS SZERELEM /MAGYAR ROMANTIKUS SOR./ 22:00:09 22:47:54 277 227 3,1 9,1 148 773 2,9 8,5
17.01.2018 TV2 TENYEK EXTRA 22:55:52 23:12:02 145 856 1,6 6,4 80 679 1,6 5,9
17.01.2018 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:17 19:02:07 877 651 9,9 22,1 381 891 7,4 20,3
17.01.2018 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:08:03 19:39:37 662 508 7,4 15,1 321 235 6,2 15
17.01.2018 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:39:38 20:21:15 712 345 8 15,8 322 659 6,2 14,4
17.01.2018 RTL KLUB EJJEL-NAPPAL BUDAPEST /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:25:53 21:37:18 550 946 6,2 12,5 293 438 5,6 12,4
17.01.2018 RTL KLUB SZULEJMAN /TOROK FILMSOR./ 21:44:07 22:46:55 404 721 4,5 12,6 165 237 3,2 9,1
17.01.2018 RTL KLUB HAZON KIVUL /HETI MAGAZIN/ 22:52:38 23:18:44 253 409 2,8 11,3 87 161 1,7 6,5
18.01.2018 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:15 18:53:14 856 118 9,6 22,5 273 837 5,3 15,4
18.01.2018 TV2 A PIRAMIS /MAGYAR KVIZ SHOW/ 19:00:16 20:28:49 916 496 10,3 20,2 436 326 8,4 19,3
18.01.2018 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 20:36:12 22:14:44 614 697 6,9 14,9 322 158 6,2 14,1
18.01.2018 TV2 TENYEK EXTRA 22:25:46 22:42:02 186 720 2,1 6,3 79 874 1,5 4,5
18.01.2018 TV2 I/I - AZURAK CSABAVAL /TALK SHOW/ 22:53:40 23:52:08 115 464 1,3 5,5 49 313 0,9 3,9
18.01.2018 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:06 19:02:28 886 566 10 23 405 281 7,8 22,4
18.01.2018 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:08:23 19:40:19 725 061 8,1 16,3 364 709 7 16,7
18.01.2018 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:40:20 20:21:17 672 527 7,5 14,5 271 801 5,2 11,6
18.01.2018 RTL KLUB EJJEL-NAPPAL BUDAPEST /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:25:55 21:36:48 550 747 6,2 12,5 270 042 5,2 11,4
18.01.2018 RTL KLUB VALOTARSAK /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 21:43:45 22:42:19 476 054 5,3 14 281 603 5,4 14,1
18.01.2018 RTL KLUB HALALOS FEGYVER /AM. AKCIOFILM-SOR./ 22:47:46 23:44:15 242 053 2,7 11 132 944 2,6 10
19.01.2018 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:15 18:53:15 820 783 9,2 21,5 275 178 5,3 15,3
19.01.2018 TV2 A PIRAMIS /MAGYAR KVIZ SHOW/ 19:00:05 20:24:21 785 433 8,8 17,8 351 996 6,8 16,2
19.01.2018 TV2 PENZT VAGY EVEKET! /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 20:32:59 21:50:16 565 498 6,3 13,4 254 938 4,9 11,3
19.01.2018 TV2 TENYEK EXTRA 22:00:16 22:16:14 246 241 2,8 7,3 115 859 2,2 5,8
19.01.2018 TV2 BLITZ /ANGOL-FRANCIA-AM. AKCIOFILM/ 22:26:21 0:21:44 169 833 1,9 7,8 91 665 1,8 6,8
19.01.2018 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:06 19:02:41 866 882 9,7 22,4 375 839 7,2 20,6
19.01.2018 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 19:08:36 19:40:41 821 002 9,2 19 379 893 7,3 17,9
19.01.2018 RTL KLUB BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 19:40:42 20:23:23 700 971 7,9 15,5 309 078 5,9 13,8
19.01.2018 RTL KLUB EJJEL-NAPPAL BUDAPEST /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 20:27:59 21:36:11 535 612 6 12,4 274 498 5,3 12,1
19.01.2018 RTL KLUB MRS. DOUBTFIRE - APA CSAK EGY VAN /AM. VIGJATEK/ 21:43:08 0:15:44 252 932 2,8 9,8 146 559 2,8 9,4
20.01.2018 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:25 18:47:13 745 672 8,4 18,7 261 525 5 13,5
20.01.2018 TV2 INDIANA JONES ES AZ ELVESZETT FRIGYLADA FOSZTOGATOI /AM. FILM/ 18:57:16 21:31:00 301 745 3,4 6,8 168 197 3,2 7,4
20.01.2018 TV2 KORHATAROS SZERELEM /MAGYAR ROMANTIKUS SOR./ 21:31:42 22:21:31 284 075 3,2 7,3 172 901 3,3 8
20.01.2018 TV2 TOK ALSO 2. - EUROPAI TURNE /AM. VIGJATEK/ 22:31:31 0:13:52 174 957 2 7,4 100 815 1,9 7
20.01.2018 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:06 18:46:58 837 688 9,4 21 352 981 6,8 18,3
20.01.2018 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:52:51 19:14:31 699 869 7,9 16,5 312 443 6 14,9
20.01.2018 RTL KLUB A KIS HABLEANY /AM. DOK.FILM/ 19:20:00 21:03:55 495 051 5,6 11 300 463 5,8 13
20.01.2018 RTL KLUB AZ ORIASOLO /AM. FANT. KALANDFILM/ 21:09:24 23:19:34 334 414 3,8 9,5 232 812 4,5 11,6
21.01.2018 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:17 18:47:35 670 614 7,5 15,3 257 731 5 11,4
21.01.2018 TV2 TOK ALLAT /AM. VIGJATEK/ 18:57:03 20:28:09 280 467 3,1 5,9 142 348 2,7 5,7
21.01.2018 TV2 HOFEHER ES A VADASZ /AMERIKAI KALANDFILM/ 20:37:48 23:04:57 349 304 3,9 9 226 045 4,4 10
21.01.2018 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:06 18:47:01 1 031 014 11,6 23,6 461 694 8,9 20,4
21.01.2018 RTL KLUB GYEREKJATEK /AM. VIGJATEK/ 18:52:31 21:10:36 523 950 5,9 11,1 328 541 6,3 12,9
21.01.2018 RTL KLUB KONNYU NOCSKE /AM. VIGJATEK/ 21:16:05 23:07:43 319 943 3,6 9,1 224 839 4,3 10,6

WEEK 3 (15 Jan - 21 Jan 2018)

PRIME TIME - TV2 vs. RTL KLUB

Dates Channel Description Start End Total Individuals Ages 18-59



DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 15.01.2018 0,9 2,6 2,1 4,8 13,2 10,8 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 16.01.2018 0,8 2,6 2,0 4,4 13,6 10,4 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 17.01.2018 0,8 2,6 2,1 4,0 13,2 10,4 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 18.01.2018 0,8 2,7 2,1 4,3 13,9 11 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 19.01.2018 0,9 2,7 2,1 4,3 12,8 10,3 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 20.01.2018 1,4 1,5 1,9 6,0 6,5 8,4 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 21.01.2018 1,0 1,5 2,2 3,8 6,1 8,6 100 100 100

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Total Individuals] 1,0 2,3 2,1 4,5 11,0 9,9 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 15.01.2018 2,1 6,8 6,8 4,7 15,6 15,6 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 16.01.2018 1,8 7,3 6,4 4,2 16,9 14,8 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 17.01.2018 1,4 7,2 6,8 3,0 16,2 15,3 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 18.01.2018 1,7 7,7 7,0 3,9 17 15,6 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 19.01.2018 1,7 6,6 6,6 3,9 14,8 14,9 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 20.01.2018 3,6 4,0 5,7 7,8 8,7 12,4 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 21.01.2018 1,9 4,2 6,0 3,9 8,8 12,5 100 100 100

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Total Individuals] 2,0 6,3 6,5 4,5 13,9 14,4 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 15.01.2018 0,4 1,8 1,7 2,2 10,8 10,2 38 69 79
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 16.01.2018 0,3 1,7 1,5 1,9 10,6 9,7 36 65 77
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 17.01.2018 0,3 1,7 1,6 1,8 10,1 9,3 37 65 76
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 18.01.2018 0,3 1,8 1,7 2,0 10,8 10,4 39 67 82
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 19.01.2018 0,4 1,7 1,7 2,1 9,6 9,7 42 65 82
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 20.01.2018 0,7 1,3 1,8 3,5 6,1 8,7 52 84 93
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 21.01.2018 0,3 1,3 2,1 1,4 5,6 9 34 86 98

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [(P) - Age 18-59] 0,4 1,6 1,7 2,1 8,8 9,5 40 72 84

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 15.01.2018 0,8 5 5,7 2,2 13 14,8 41 73 84
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 16.01.2018 0,6 5,4 5,2 1,6 14,2 13,7 34 74 81
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 17.01.2018 0,4 5,2 5,4 1,1 13 13,6 32 71 79
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 18.01.2018 0,7 6,0 5,9 1,7 14,8 14,5 39 78 84
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 19.01.2018 0,8 4,8 5,4 2,1 12,1 13,7 49 72 82
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 20.01.2018 2,1 3,4 5,4 5,0 8,2 13,1 58 85 96
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 21.01.2018 0,7 3,9 6,0 1,5 8,5 13,3 36 92 101

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [(P) - Age 18-59] 0,9 4,8 5,6 2,2 11,9 13,8 41 78 87

WEEK 3 (15 Jan - 21 Jan 2018)

AFF
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